
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2020 Batch  

April -2022 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 01.04.2022 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.5(L) 
General Principles of Chemo 

2. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 02.04.2022 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.42(VI) 
General Principles of 

Chemotherapy(Resistance) 
 

 

3. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist .Prof. 04.04.2022 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.32(L) 
Bronchial Asthama 

 

4. Dr.S.K.Verma & Others Assist .Prof. 05.04.2022 Tuesday 8-9AM PH-1.53(SDL) 
Chelating Agents 

 

 

5. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 05.04.2000 Tuesday 2-3PM PH-1.4(SGL) 
Introduction to ANS 

 

 

6. Dr.Priya Choudhary & 
Others 

Assist .Prof. 05.04.2000 Tuesday 3-4PM PH-1.3(SGL) 
Abbrevation, Posology, Metrology 

 

7. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist .Prof. 06.04.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM   PH-1.4(L) 
Cholinergic System 

8. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 07.04.2022 Thursday 2-4PM  PH-1.4(L) 
Pharmacokinetics 

9. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Priya Choudhary 

Prof. & Head  
 Assist.Prof.               

08.04.2022 Friday 2-3PM PH-1.64(SGL) 
Drug Development & Clinical trial 

 

3-4PM PH-1.64(SGL) 
Good Clinical Practice 

10. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 09.04.2022 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.22(Vi with Forensic) 
Adduction, Stimulant, Depressant, 

Psychedetics, Drugs used for 
Criminal offence 

 

11. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist .Prof. 12.04.2000 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.4(L) 
Cholinergic System 

12. Dr.Priya Choudhary & 
Others 

Assist .Prof. 13.04.2022 Wednesday 8-9AM PH-1.33(SDL) 
Cough 

 



13. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 13.04.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM  PH-1.4(L) 
Anti-Cholinergic System 

14. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 14.04.2022 Thursday 12-1PM  PH-1.4(L) 
Anti-Cholinergic System 

15. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 16.04.2022 Saturday 11-12PM PH-5.4& Gen. Medicine -6.30(VI) 
Explain to the patient the relationship 
between cost of treatment & patient 

compliance 
 

 

16. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 19.04.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.13(L) 
Adrenergic drugs 

17. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist .Prof. 20.04.2022 Wednesday 8-9AM  PH-1.13(L) 
Adrenergic drugs 

18. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 20.04.2022 Wednesday 2-3PM  PH-1.13(L) 
Anti-Adrenergic drugs 

19. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 20.04.2022 Wednesday 3-4PM  PH-1.13(L) 
Anti-Adrenergic drugs 

20. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 21.04.2022 Thursday 12-1PM  PH-1.17(L) 
Local Anaesthetics 

21. Dr.Priya Choudhary 
 

Assist .Prof. 22.04.2022 Friday 2-4PM PH-3.6(SGL) 
Interaction with Pharmaceutical 
representative to get authentic 

information 

 

22. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 26.04.2022 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH-1.34(L) 
Peptic Ulcer 

23. Dr.S.K.Verma & Others Assist .Prof. 28.04.2022 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.57(SDL) 
Drug used in skin disorders 

 

23. Dr.Priya Choudhary 
 

Assist .Prof. 28.04.2022 Thursday 3-4PM PH- 1.32  (SGL) 
Bronchial Asthma 

 

24. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 29.04.2022 Friday 12-1PM PH-1.18(SGL) 
General Anaesthetics 

 

25. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 30.04.2022 Saturday 11-12PM PH-1.18, Anaesthesia-5.4(VI) 
General Anaesthetics & 

preanaesthetic medication 

 

 


